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Summary Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Town of Indian Lake Special Election

Statrsffcs
;tion Day Precincts Reporting

Absenteel Early Precincts
Reporting

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Mail EV ED

0 2

2 0

441

186

2

42.17o/o

0

2

36145

02

5

0

Proposition A, Town of lndian Lake
Vote For I

rOTAL VOTE %

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

45 26.010/o

128 73.99o/o

173

0

13

Mail EV ED

34

103

137

0

I

8

23

31

0

5

3

2

5

0

0
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Precinct Results Report
Carneron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

Part Precinct 65

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Town of lndian Lake Specia! Election

itatisfics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots; Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter'furnout - Total

TOTAL

439

184

0

41 .91o/o

5 143

0

Mail EV ED

36

00

Proposition A, Town of lndian Lake
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

U ndervotes

TOTAL VOTE ozb Mail EV

45 26.320/o

126 73.680/o

171

0

13

3

2

5

0

0

34

101

135

0

I

ED

B

23

31

0

5



Precinct Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2424

Part Precinct 66

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Town of lndian Lake Special Election

ifafisffcs
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballot:; Cast - Blank

Voter furnout - Total

TOTAL

2

2

0

100.00%

Mail EV ED

0 2 0

000

Proposition A, Town of lndian Lake
Vote Fc,r 1

TOTAL VOTE oz'o Mail EV ED

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overuotes

Undervotes

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0.00%

100.00%


